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Men / 9 / 14 yrs
Session: 7-9

Num Name/GymRank AA

Sasha Bogonosiuk1 386
Gymkhana IL

13.650 12.900 13.10012.400 12.40013.150 77.600
9.500 9.450 9.3008.800 8.9009.100 55.050

Prelims
Finals

132.650Combined Total:

Jaden Bottarini2 327
Gym Olympica CA

12.200 12.650 12.90013.100 11.85012.850 75.550
9.600 9.000 9.0509.450 9.0009.700 55.800

Prelims
Finals

131.350Combined Total:

Mason Heath3 189
Cypress Academy TX

12.900 12.700 12.60012.000 12.10012.900 75.200
8.900 9.400 9.4009.100 9.0009.000 54.800

Prelims
Finals

130.000Combined Total:

Oleksandr Shybitov4 512
Lakeshore IL

13.350 11.600 12.70012.300 12.55012.100 74.600
9.650 9.300 9.0008.900 8.9508.950 54.750

Prelims
Finals

129.350Combined Total:

Grey Westmore5 345
Gym Olympica CA

12.400 12.400 12.25011.750 12.35012.800 73.950
8.700 9.350 8.6009.050 9.0009.400 54.100

Prelims
Finals

128.050Combined Total:

KJ Richardson6 394
Gymkhana IL

12.100 12.200 11.30011.700 12.40012.700 72.400
9.100 9.750 9.0009.150 9.2009.350 55.550

Prelims
Finals

127.950Combined Total:

John Kronmiller7 194
Cypress Academy TX

12.850 11.050 12.25012.100 11.25013.450 72.950
8.500 9.750 9.2009.150 8.5509.400 54.550

Prelims
Finals

127.500Combined Total:

Adam Lakomy8 813
Sunburst NJ

12.750 10.550 13.05012.500 12.55012.000 73.400
9.450 9.250 9.0008.900 8.3009.000 53.900

Prelims
Finals

127.300Combined Total:

Preston Ngai9 253
Elevate CA

13.350 10.850 12.85012.700 12.45010.950 73.150
9.500 9.250 8.8509.200 9.2008.050 54.050

Prelims
Finals

127.200Combined Total:

Tristen Nye10 24
ATB Gym OH

12.600 13.150 12.7509.450 12.25012.550 72.750
8.700 9.300 8.8008.550 8.6508.400 52.400

Prelims
Finals

125.150Combined Total:

Holden McNeil11 334
Gym Olympica CA

12.200 12.400 10.85011.500 11.60012.000 70.550
9.000 9.800 8.8508.700 8.8508.950 54.150

Prelims
Finals

124.700Combined Total:

Nathan Roman12 43
Agility CA

11.650 12.050 11.90011.400 11.70011.300 70.000
8.500 9.500 8.6009.250 8.7509.450 54.050

Prelims
Finals

124.050Combined Total:

Divier Ramos13 478
Interstate MA

12.350 11.600 12.40011.450 12.10012.700 72.600
8.900 8.450 8.9007.850 8.3508.650 51.100

Prelims
Finals

123.700Combined Total:
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Gavin Adkins14 808
Sun Country FL

12.100 9.900 13.05012.000 12.10012.700 71.850
8.550 8.850 8.7008.850 8.4008.400 51.750

Prelims
Finals

123.600Combined Total:

Jake Prabhakaran15 491
La Fleur's FL

12.000 10.900 10.90012.100 12.15012.900 70.950
8.150 9.550 8.7008.850 8.5008.700 52.450

Prelims
Finals

123.400Combined Total:

Wade Nelson16 749
SCATS CA

13.100 10.650 13.80010.200 10.15011.900 69.800
9.050 8.700 8.9508.650 8.5009.100 52.950

Prelims
Finals

122.750Combined Total:

Austin Wilcox17 865
USA Gym World UT

12.150 11.150 12.75010.600 11.55012.100 70.300
9.150 8.900 8.7508.200 8.9008.350 52.250

Prelims
Finals

122.550Combined Total:

William Keller18 857
USA Gym World UT

12.100 12.000 12.5009.950 11.55012.500 70.600
9.150 8.500 9.1508.550 7.7508.700 51.800

Prelims
Finals

122.400Combined Total:

Peter Davis-Ross19 159
Central Coast CA

11.050 11.950 12.35011.500 11.90012.900 71.650
8.500 7.900 8.7508.800 7.7508.950 50.650

Prelims
Finals

122.300Combined Total:

Grant Bowers20 421
Hayden's Intl GA

12.250 11.050 10.40012.250 12.25012.650 70.850
8.800 9.000 7.5508.400 8.2508.100 50.100

Prelims
Finals

120.950Combined Total:

Skyler Connelly21 855
USA Gym World UT

11.750 10.750 12.90011.750 11.60012.350 71.100
8.600 7.700 9.4508.650 8.4007.000 49.800

Prelims
Finals

120.900Combined Total:

Chase Pappas22 417
Harpeth TN

12.450 11.300 12.30010.750 11.35012.550 70.700
8.150 8.850 8.4008.450 7.9508.300 50.100

Prelims
Finals

120.800Combined Total:

Eli Osuna23 911
Williamsburg VA

12.400 10.200 11.05011.100 11.70013.100 69.550
8.500 8.500 8.5507.850 8.0009.650 51.050

Prelims
Finals

120.600Combined Total:

David Allen24 413
Harpeth TN

12.150 10.900 11.95011.600 11.30011.950 69.850
8.350 7.650 8.4508.600 8.3008.200 49.550

Prelims
Finals

119.400Combined Total:

Joseph Hale25 180
Crenshaw's TX

12.150 10.600 10.90011.550 11.90011.550 68.650
8.300 8.400 8.5508.600 7.8507.800 49.500

Prelims
Finals

118.150Combined Total:

Joshua Hanny26 298
G-Force VA

11.500 9.550 10.95011.600 11.65011.750 67.000
8.650 7.600 8.5508.450 8.6009.050 50.900

Prelims
Finals

117.900Combined Total:
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Alex Farrell27 131
Brestyan's MA

12.200 10.800 11.4009.200 10.75010.900 65.250
9.000 8.400 9.1508.000 8.6008.300 51.450

Prelims
Finals

116.700Combined Total:

Michael Scheiner28 153
Capital VA

11.850 9.150 12.05010.200 12.20012.150 67.600
7.750 8.600 8.6507.800 6.9008.200 47.900

Prelims
Finals

115.500Combined Total:

Kent Itai29 388
Gymkhana IL

0.000 9.650 0.00011.050 11.45011.450 43.600
0.000 8.050 0.0008.100 7.2006.800 30.150

Prelims
Finals

73.750Combined Total:
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Men / 9 / 14 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Sasha Bogonosiuk1 386 Gymkhana IL 23.15013.650 9.500
Oleksandr Shybitov2 512 Lakeshore IL 23.00013.350 9.650
Preston Ngai3 253 Elevate CA 22.85013.350 9.500
Adam Lakomy4 813 Sunburst NJ 22.20012.750 9.450
Wade Nelson5 749 SCATS CA 22.15013.100 9.050
Jaden Bottarini6 327 Gym Olympica CA 21.800T 12.200 9.600
Mason Heath6 189 Cypress Academy TX 21.800T 12.900 8.900
John Kronmiller8 194 Cypress Academy TX 21.35012.850 8.500
Tristen Nye9 24 ATB Gym OH 21.300T 12.600 8.700
Austin Wilcox9 865 USA Gym World UT 21.300T 12.150 9.150
Divier Ramos11 478 Interstate MA 21.250T 12.350 8.900
William Keller11 857 USA Gym World UT 21.250T 12.100 9.150
KJ Richardson13 394 Gymkhana IL 21.200T 12.100 9.100
Alex Farrell13 131 Brestyan's MA 21.200T 12.200 9.000
Holden McNeil13 334 Gym Olympica CA 21.200T 12.200 9.000
Grey Westmore16 345 Gym Olympica CA 21.10012.400 8.700
Grant Bowers17 421 Hayden's Intl GA 21.05012.250 8.800
Eli Osuna18 911 Williamsburg VA 20.90012.400 8.500
Gavin Adkins19 808 Sun Country FL 20.65012.100 8.550
Chase Pappas20 417 Harpeth TN 20.60012.450 8.150
David Allen21 413 Harpeth TN 20.50012.150 8.350
Joseph Hale22 180 Crenshaw's TX 20.45012.150 8.300
Skyler Connelly23 855 USA Gym World UT 20.35011.750 8.600
Nathan Roman24 43 Agility CA 20.150T 11.650 8.500
Joshua Hanny24 298 G-Force VA 20.150T 11.500 8.650
Jake Prabhakaran24 491 La Fleur's FL 20.150T 12.000 8.150
Michael Scheiner27 153 Capital VA 19.60011.850 7.750
Peter Davis-Ross28 159 Central Coast CA 19.55011.050 8.500
Kent Itai29 388 Gymkhana IL 0.0000.000 0.000
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Tristen Nye1 24 ATB Gym OH 22.45013.150 9.300
Sasha Bogonosiuk2 386 Gymkhana IL 22.35012.900 9.450
Holden McNeil3 334 Gym Olympica CA 22.20012.400 9.800
Mason Heath4 189 Cypress Academy TX 22.10012.700 9.400
KJ Richardson5 394 Gymkhana IL 21.95012.200 9.750
Grey Westmore6 345 Gym Olympica CA 21.75012.400 9.350
Jaden Bottarini7 327 Gym Olympica CA 21.65012.650 9.000
Nathan Roman8 43 Agility CA 21.55012.050 9.500
Oleksandr Shybitov9 512 Lakeshore IL 20.90011.600 9.300
John Kronmiller10 194 Cypress Academy TX 20.80011.050 9.750
William Keller11 857 USA Gym World UT 20.50012.000 8.500
Jake Prabhakaran12 491 La Fleur's FL 20.45010.900 9.550
Chase Pappas13 417 Harpeth TN 20.15011.300 8.850
Preston Ngai14 253 Elevate CA 20.10010.850 9.250
Grant Bowers15 421 Hayden's Intl GA 20.050T 11.050 9.000
Divier Ramos15 478 Interstate MA 20.050T 11.600 8.450
Austin Wilcox15 865 USA Gym World UT 20.050T 11.150 8.900
Peter Davis-Ross18 159 Central Coast CA 19.85011.950 7.900
Adam Lakomy19 813 Sunburst NJ 19.80010.550 9.250
Wade Nelson20 749 SCATS CA 19.35010.650 8.700
Alex Farrell21 131 Brestyan's MA 19.20010.800 8.400
Joseph Hale22 180 Crenshaw's TX 19.00010.600 8.400
Gavin Adkins23 808 Sun Country FL 18.7509.900 8.850
Eli Osuna24 911 Williamsburg VA 18.70010.200 8.500
David Allen25 413 Harpeth TN 18.55010.900 7.650
Skyler Connelly26 855 USA Gym World UT 18.45010.750 7.700
Michael Scheiner27 153 Capital VA 17.7509.150 8.600
Kent Itai28 388 Gymkhana IL 17.7009.650 8.050
Joshua Hanny29 298 G-Force VA 17.1509.550 7.600
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Men / 9 / 14 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Jaden Bottarini1 327 Gym Olympica CA 22.55013.100 9.450
Preston Ngai2 253 Elevate CA 21.90012.700 9.200
Adam Lakomy3 813 Sunburst NJ 21.40012.500 8.900
John Kronmiller4 194 Cypress Academy TX 21.25012.100 9.150
Sasha Bogonosiuk5 386 Gymkhana IL 21.200T 12.400 8.800
Oleksandr Shybitov5 512 Lakeshore IL 21.200T 12.300 8.900
Mason Heath7 189 Cypress Academy TX 21.10012.000 9.100
Jake Prabhakaran8 491 La Fleur's FL 20.95012.100 8.850
Gavin Adkins9 808 Sun Country FL 20.850T 12.000 8.850
KJ Richardson9 394 Gymkhana IL 20.850T 11.700 9.150
Grey Westmore11 345 Gym Olympica CA 20.80011.750 9.050
Nathan Roman12 43 Agility CA 20.650T 11.400 9.250
Grant Bowers12 421 Hayden's Intl GA 20.650T 12.250 8.400
Skyler Connelly14 855 USA Gym World UT 20.40011.750 8.650
Peter Davis-Ross15 159 Central Coast CA 20.30011.500 8.800
David Allen16 413 Harpeth TN 20.200T 11.600 8.600
Holden McNeil16 334 Gym Olympica CA 20.200T 11.500 8.700
Joseph Hale18 180 Crenshaw's TX 20.15011.550 8.600
Joshua Hanny19 298 G-Force VA 20.05011.600 8.450
Divier Ramos20 478 Interstate MA 19.30011.450 7.850
Chase Pappas21 417 Harpeth TN 19.20010.750 8.450
Kent Itai22 388 Gymkhana IL 19.15011.050 8.100
Eli Osuna23 911 Williamsburg VA 18.95011.100 7.850
Wade Nelson24 749 SCATS CA 18.85010.200 8.650
Austin Wilcox25 865 USA Gym World UT 18.80010.600 8.200
William Keller26 857 USA Gym World UT 18.5009.950 8.550
Tristen Nye27 24 ATB Gym OH 18.000T 9.450 8.550
Michael Scheiner27 153 Capital VA 18.000T 10.200 7.800
Alex Farrell29 131 Brestyan's MA 17.2009.200 8.000
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Men / 9 / 14 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Wade Nelson1 749 SCATS CA 22.75013.800 8.950
Sasha Bogonosiuk2 386 Gymkhana IL 22.40013.100 9.300
Skyler Connelly3 855 USA Gym World UT 22.35012.900 9.450
Adam Lakomy4 813 Sunburst NJ 22.05013.050 9.000
Mason Heath5 189 Cypress Academy TX 22.00012.600 9.400
Jaden Bottarini6 327 Gym Olympica CA 21.95012.900 9.050
Gavin Adkins7 808 Sun Country FL 21.75013.050 8.700
Preston Ngai8 253 Elevate CA 21.700T 12.850 8.850
Oleksandr Shybitov8 512 Lakeshore IL 21.700T 12.700 9.000
William Keller10 857 USA Gym World UT 21.65012.500 9.150
Tristen Nye11 24 ATB Gym OH 21.55012.750 8.800
Austin Wilcox12 865 USA Gym World UT 21.50012.750 8.750
John Kronmiller13 194 Cypress Academy TX 21.45012.250 9.200
Divier Ramos14 478 Interstate MA 21.30012.400 8.900
Peter Davis-Ross15 159 Central Coast CA 21.10012.350 8.750
Grey Westmore16 345 Gym Olympica CA 20.85012.250 8.600
Michael Scheiner17 153 Capital VA 20.700T 12.050 8.650
Chase Pappas17 417 Harpeth TN 20.700T 12.300 8.400
Alex Farrell19 131 Brestyan's MA 20.55011.400 9.150
Nathan Roman20 43 Agility CA 20.50011.900 8.600
David Allen21 413 Harpeth TN 20.40011.950 8.450
KJ Richardson22 394 Gymkhana IL 20.30011.300 9.000
Holden McNeil23 334 Gym Olympica CA 19.70010.850 8.850
Eli Osuna24 911 Williamsburg VA 19.600T 11.050 8.550
Jake Prabhakaran24 491 La Fleur's FL 19.600T 10.900 8.700
Joshua Hanny26 298 G-Force VA 19.50010.950 8.550
Joseph Hale27 180 Crenshaw's TX 19.45010.900 8.550
Grant Bowers28 421 Hayden's Intl GA 17.95010.400 7.550
Kent Itai29 388 Gymkhana IL 0.0000.000 0.000
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Men / 9 / 14 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

John Kronmiller1 194 Cypress Academy TX 22.85013.450 9.400
Eli Osuna2 911 Williamsburg VA 22.75013.100 9.650
Jaden Bottarini3 327 Gym Olympica CA 22.55012.850 9.700
Sasha Bogonosiuk4 386 Gymkhana IL 22.25013.150 9.100
Grey Westmore5 345 Gym Olympica CA 22.20012.800 9.400
KJ Richardson6 394 Gymkhana IL 22.05012.700 9.350
Mason Heath7 189 Cypress Academy TX 21.90012.900 9.000
Peter Davis-Ross8 159 Central Coast CA 21.85012.900 8.950
Jake Prabhakaran9 491 La Fleur's FL 21.60012.900 8.700
Divier Ramos10 478 Interstate MA 21.35012.700 8.650
William Keller11 857 USA Gym World UT 21.20012.500 8.700
Gavin Adkins12 808 Sun Country FL 21.10012.700 8.400
Oleksandr Shybitov13 512 Lakeshore IL 21.05012.100 8.950
Wade Nelson14 749 SCATS CA 21.000T 11.900 9.100
Adam Lakomy14 813 Sunburst NJ 21.000T 12.000 9.000
Tristen Nye16 24 ATB Gym OH 20.950T 12.550 8.400
Holden McNeil16 334 Gym Olympica CA 20.950T 12.000 8.950
Chase Pappas18 417 Harpeth TN 20.85012.550 8.300
Joshua Hanny19 298 G-Force VA 20.80011.750 9.050
Nathan Roman20 43 Agility CA 20.750T 11.300 9.450
Grant Bowers20 421 Hayden's Intl GA 20.750T 12.650 8.100
Austin Wilcox22 865 USA Gym World UT 20.45012.100 8.350
Michael Scheiner23 153 Capital VA 20.35012.150 8.200
David Allen24 413 Harpeth TN 20.15011.950 8.200
Joseph Hale25 180 Crenshaw's TX 19.350T 11.550 7.800
Skyler Connelly25 855 USA Gym World UT 19.350T 12.350 7.000
Alex Farrell27 131 Brestyan's MA 19.20010.900 8.300
Preston Ngai28 253 Elevate CA 19.00010.950 8.050
Kent Itai29 388 Gymkhana IL 18.25011.450 6.800
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Men / 9 / 14 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Preston Ngai1 253 Elevate CA 21.65012.450 9.200
KJ Richardson2 394 Gymkhana IL 21.60012.400 9.200
Oleksandr Shybitov3 512 Lakeshore IL 21.50012.550 8.950
Grey Westmore4 345 Gym Olympica CA 21.35012.350 9.000
Sasha Bogonosiuk5 386 Gymkhana IL 21.30012.400 8.900
Mason Heath6 189 Cypress Academy TX 21.10012.100 9.000
Tristen Nye7 24 ATB Gym OH 20.90012.250 8.650
Jaden Bottarini8 327 Gym Olympica CA 20.850T 11.850 9.000
Adam Lakomy8 813 Sunburst NJ 20.850T 12.550 8.300
Jake Prabhakaran10 491 La Fleur's FL 20.65012.150 8.500
Grant Bowers11 421 Hayden's Intl GA 20.500T 12.250 8.250
Gavin Adkins11 808 Sun Country FL 20.500T 12.100 8.400
Holden McNeil13 334 Gym Olympica CA 20.450T 11.600 8.850
Divier Ramos13 478 Interstate MA 20.450T 12.100 8.350
Nathan Roman13 43 Agility CA 20.450T 11.700 8.750
Austin Wilcox13 865 USA Gym World UT 20.450T 11.550 8.900
Joshua Hanny17 298 G-Force VA 20.25011.650 8.600
Skyler Connelly18 855 USA Gym World UT 20.00011.600 8.400
John Kronmiller19 194 Cypress Academy TX 19.80011.250 8.550
Joseph Hale20 180 Crenshaw's TX 19.75011.900 7.850
Eli Osuna21 911 Williamsburg VA 19.70011.700 8.000
Peter Davis-Ross22 159 Central Coast CA 19.65011.900 7.750
David Allen23 413 Harpeth TN 19.60011.300 8.300
Alex Farrell24 131 Brestyan's MA 19.35010.750 8.600
Chase Pappas25 417 Harpeth TN 19.300T 11.350 7.950
William Keller25 857 USA Gym World UT 19.300T 11.550 7.750
Michael Scheiner27 153 Capital VA 19.10012.200 6.900
Kent Itai28 388 Gymkhana IL 18.650T 11.450 7.200
Wade Nelson28 749 SCATS CA 18.650T 10.150 8.500
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